

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21310-21329/2012

M/S AARESS IRON&STEEL LTD. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. ETC.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.
Ms Shweta S Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.
Ms. Shubhangi Tuli,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the respondents in both set of petitions have not been served. Petitioner to take fresh steps to serve the unserved respondents in compliance of the previous order dt.4.4.2013.

Registry to report the status about served respondents.

A precise office report in a tabular form about each of the party be prepared.

List again on 23.7.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar