

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
20866-20886/2012

KARNATAKA INDUSTRIAL AREA DEV.BD &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAKARAL RAVIKUMAR & ORS.  
(Office Report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/12/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nishanth Patil, Adv.  
Mr. Akshay Vashishtha, Adv.  
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Ms. Yogmaya, M.G.  
Mr. Dinesh Karat, Adv.  
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

Ms. Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN)  
SR.P.A.

(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER