

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4678/2021

M/S. M.S.P.L. LIMITED REP.

BY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR MR. MEDAVENKATAIAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 118037/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 118035/2017 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/
FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 23351/2012 (IV-A)

(FOR ON IA 6/2015

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
102335/2021IA No. 102335/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

C.A. No. 4699-4719/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR ON IA 60309/2012

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 6166/2018

FOR APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION ON IA 93891/2021

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT ON IA 93893/2021

IA No. 6166/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

C.A. No. 4679-4698/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 198594/2019 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 198598/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 124716/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 124713/2017 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

C.A. No. 4745-4747/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 10/2014

IA No. 10/2014 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

Date : 02-08-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

**Counsel for the
Parties**

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nishanth Patil, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saravana Raja, Adv.
Mr. Anantha Narayana M. G., Adv.
Mr. Farah Hashmi, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Dash, Adv.
Dr. Prashant Pratap, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Mitakshara, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. M. S. Ananth, Adv.
Mr. Abhinabh Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Shaswat Singh, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Udaya Holla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Bhasme, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Panday, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Kumar Bhan, Adv.
Ms. Asmita Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Swati Yadav, Adv.

Mr. A. V. S. Raju, Adv.
Mr. D. Srinivas, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Pal Mavi, Adv.
Mr. Somanatha Padhan, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Ms. Uditha Chakravarthy, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. Krishan Pal Mavi, AOR
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR
Mrs. Shubhangi Tuli, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Dr. P. V. Saravanaraja, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 04.08.2022.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASST. REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER